

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23783/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2008 in AFO No.
570/2008 & NOM No. 3681/2007 & SN No. 4118/2007 of The HIGH
COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAXI FRANCIS ALEX & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD G.AHIRE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.
Mr. Raj Pal Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 submits that Counter
Affidavit has been filed today.

The Office may verify.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG